LAMBTON UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Bosanquet Township

Brooke Township
Moore Township

Plympton Township

Sarnia Township

Sombra Township

Warwick Township

13 July 2022

Anglican Cemetery

Bingo Site No 1

Bradley Cemetery

Goose Marsh Line Site

Kettle Point Reserve Cemetery
Merrywood Meadows Crescent
Pinery Provincial Park Site
Port Franks/Squatters Cemetery
Southbend Estates

Thedford Burial Site

Victoria Methodist Episcopal Cemetery
Moore Museum Cemetery

Jones Plot Cemetery
Matlock Cemetery/Gillatly Cemetery

Ahavas Isaac Synagogue Cemetery
Eveland Cemetery

St Clair Burial Site

St Peter’s Roman Catholic Cemetery
Wesleyan Mission Site

Thomas Cemetery
Walpole Island Cemetery

Inland Aggregates Burial Site

10163
9046
10165
9047
2848
9050
9051
8978
9053
10189

10188

6533

5454
5453

2913
8524
9054
2912
9056

10190
1995

9048





