## LAMBTON UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Bosanquet Township	Anglican Cemetery Bingo Site No 1 Bradley Cemetery Goose Marsh Line Site Kettle Point Reserve Cemetery Merrywood Meadows Crescent Pinery Provincial Park Site Port Franks/Squatters Cemetery Southbend Estates Thedford Burial Site	10163 9046 10165 9047 2848 9050 9051 8978 9053 10189
Brooke Township	Victoria Methodist Episcopal Cemetery	10188
Moore Township	Moore Museum Cemetery	6533
Plympton Township	Jones Plot Cemetery Matlock Cemetery/Gillatly Cemetery	5454 5453
Sarnia Township	Ahavas Isaac Synagogue Cemetery Eveland Cemetery St Clair Burial Site St Peter's Roman Catholic Cemetery Wesleyan Mission Site	2913 8524 9054 2912 9056
Sombra Township	Thomas Cemetery Walpole Island Cemetery	10190 1995
Warwick Township	Inland Aggregates Burial Site	9048
13 July 2022		